CAT.E 270-4'
•
~
Speed Controller
with Pilot Check Valve
Series ASP
•
Integrated pilot check valve and speed controller

Speed Controller 5 . ASP
with PHot Check Valve enes
• How to Order
ASP S;:30F 0,1 ,0615t .. ,
Pilot ch".J
Body size e diameter
size'3: 1/8 standard
'~ 1/4 standard
5 3/8 standard
6 1/2 standard
Type
I 3 I Untversal
• With One-touch fillings
I.""~"
Applicable tube outsid
Millimeter size Inch
06 07 01/4"I 06
0808 05/16".09
010 ~·1 1 ·* 03/8'
L12 "
I 10
012 1211/2";~
Port size
. +' ) PHotport¥ 4 ' ;
,01
~Y!l1bOl Cylir!l~1 "fd" ,
R(PT)1IB M5 X 0.8
R{PT)1/4 Rc(PT)lIB
03 'I R(PT)318
02
Rc(PT)1/8
R(PT)1/2 Rc{PT)1/404
R(PT)lf4F02 G(PF)118
f03
 R(PT)3/8 G(PF)lIB
F04
 R(PT)112 G(PF)li4
NOI
 NPT1/8 lO-32UNF
N02
 NPTl14 NPT1/8
NPT3/8N03 NPT1/8
NPT1/2 NPTli41'04
Needle Valve/Flow Rate Characteristics
ASP330F ASP430F
•
200 3 'E
(
E12 z
,; •
2 ~ E ,E
:;;;; 100
V ~ " I ~ , ,", f< ' ~ 0
u: ,' l~ ~
0 w0
5 10
Needle revolullOOs (RevolutIOns)
400
6 'Eo,7,08,OY; E0612
~300
0 4 %r!zoo ~)• 2 ~ i 100
~
~ V
"
0
]
w0
5 10
Needle revolutions (Revolutions)
ASP530F ASP630F
12.000 14 'E' ,' h
Ecr z 12,;
0 to, 1~ OS, D9 10 ~